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Nutrition Facts

1 Serving Per Container

Serving size 1 Container

Amount per serving

Calories

210

% Daily Value”

Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 69 30%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 690mg 30%

Total Carbohydrate 18g 7%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 69

|

Vitamin D 0%

Calcium 6%

Iron 2%

Potassium 4%

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

LOADED POTATO SOUP WITH PARMESAN CHEESE CRISPS AND
SOUR CREAM STYLE CROUTONS

Pack & Size

6 | 7.44 OZ. CUP(S)

Case Code

25271

Introducing Campbell's® soup that's perfect for snacking: Campbell's®
Slow Kettle® Style Soup with A Crunch brings a crunchy twist to a creamy
favorite. We've bundled up our timeless recipe into a microwavable soup
cup for an easy snack, now with a lid that conveniently holds all your
crunchy toppings. Adding flavorful crunch to our carefully crafted creamy,
Z’ampé’g//j cheddar-cheesy potato soup, Campbell's® Slow Kettle® Style Loaded
Potato Soup with sour cream style seasoned croutons and Parmesan
crisps is perfectly portioned for an everyday work snack or afternoon
indulgence. Smooth and rich in flavor, this gourmet snack is ready in just
minutes. You'll find comfort by the spoonful wherever life takes you. Just

heat, sprinkle, and enjoy!

PREPARATION
Microwaves vary; time is approximate. Uneven heating

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Creamy, Cheddar-Cheesy Potato Soup With A

v Crunchy Twist: Each snack-sized soup comes may cause popping, movement of the bowl or
with a lid of Parmesan crisps and seasoned splattering. 1. REMOVE topping pack. Pell back cover
croutons for you to add crunchy goodness from bowl and remove. 2, MICROWAVE on HIGH 30
wherever you are seconds. STIR soup. Microwave on HIGH 30 seconds
more. Let rest in microwave 1 min. Carefully remove &
stir, 3. SPRINKLE with topping & enjo
v Heat, Sprinkle, Enjoy: This gourmet snack can be PRINg 10y
yours in just minutes. Heat up this creamy, HANDLING
Cheddar-chegsy potato soup, sprinkle with Min Product Lifespan from Production: 274 Days.
Pa.rmesan crisps and seasoned croutons, and Minimum Temperature: 65 Fahrenheit. Maximum
enjoy as an easy snack Temperature: 80 Fahrenheit.
v An Easy Snack With Gourmet Taste: Microwave STORAGE
in minutes for a flavorful gourmet snack when you Shelf Life: 274 Days
need a pick-me-up at work or afternoon Storage Temperature: 65 - 80 °F
indulgence
9 SERVING IDEAS
Perfect to pair with crackers, salad, or a sandwich.
v Potato Soup Crafted By Chefs: Using only
authentic ingredients, our gourmet soup is
simmered to perfection to create indulgent tastes
v Ships As A Single Bowl: This potato soup ships as
a single 7-ounce microwavable bowl
INGREDIENTS

SOUP: WATER, ROASTED RUSSET POTATOES, CREAM, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: VEGETABLE OIL
(CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SOYBEAN), BACON BITS (BACON [CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING,
SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE]), BUTTER, WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SOUR CREAM, SUGAR, DRIED
POTATOES, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, ROASTED GARLIC, CHEDDAR AND SEMISOFT CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT,
ENZYMES), DRIED ONIONS, SPICES, MILK, MILKFAT, LACTIC ACID, VINEGAR; TOPPING: SOUR CREAM SEASONED CROUTON
(WHEAT FLOUR [CALCIUM CARBONATE, IRON, THIAMINE, NIACIN], PALM OIL, SEASONING [WHEY, SOUR CREAM POWDER, ONION
POWDER, SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING, CHIVES, YEAST EXTRACT POWDER, SALT, YEAST), PARMESAN CHEESE CRISPS
(PART-SKIM MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES). CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

PACKAGING DETAILS
Pack & Size: 6/7.44 OZ. CUP(S) | Case Weight: 3.356 LB

11.438 IN x 7.562 IN x 3.188 IN
(Lx W x H)

UPC: 51000252712

Cube: 0.160 FT Case Size: SCC-14: 10051000252712

A\ ALLERGENS
Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
Sodium 481-800 mgs Per Serving
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